RNS Number : 1620S Bluejay Mining PLC 07 March 2023

Bluejay Mining plc / EPIC: JAY / Market: AIM / Sector: Mining 07 March 2023

Bluejay Mining plc ('Bluejay' or the 'Company')

Publication of Updated Corporate Presentation

Bluejay Mining plc, the AIM, FSE listed and OTCQB traded exploration and development company with projects in Greenland and Finland, releases an updated Corporate Presentation: 'Discovering and Delivering Commodities for our Future, in Greenland and Finland', that can be accessed on the Company's website at:

http://bluejaymining.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/JAY-Corporate-Present ation-2023-March-FINAL.pdf

For further information please visit http://www.bluejaymining.com or contact:

Kevin Sheil	Bluejay Mining plc	enquiry@bluejaymining.com
Ewan Leggat/ Adam Cowl	SP Angel Corporate Finance LLP (Nominated Adviser)	+44 (0) 20 3470 0470
Andrew Chubb	Hannam & Partners (Advisory) LLP BlytheRay	+44 (0) 20 7907 8500
Tim Blythe/ Megan Ray/ Said Izagaren		+44 (0) 20 7138 3205

ENDS

This information is provided by Reach, the non-regulatory press release distribution service of RNS, part of the London Stock Exchange. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

Reach is a non-regulatory news service. By using this service an issuer is confirming that the information contained within this announcement is of a non-regulatory nature. Reach announcements are identified with an orange label and the word "Reach" in the source column of the News Explorer pages of London Stock Exchange's website so that they are distinguished from the RNS UK regulatory service. Other vendors subscribing for Reach press releases may use a different method to distinguish Reach announcements from UK regulatory news.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END

NRAFLFSIVIIDIIV

Anonymous (not verified)
Publication of Updated Corporate Presentation
http://www.DigitalLook.com
33350516
A
Tue, 03/07/2023 - 10:42
LSE RNS
Company Announcement - General
80M